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Form for filing Rate Schedules

North Hopkins Water District

Name of Issuing Corporation

For Madisonville, Kentucky 42431

Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO.

SHEET NO.

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

SHEET NO.
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
PER UNIT
Monthly Rates:
5/8 x 3/4 Inch Meters
First 2,000 gallons $17.10 (Minimum Bill)
Next 2,000 gallons 8.25 per 1,000 gallons
Next 3,000 gallons 5.90 per 1,000 gallons
Next 3,000 gallons 4,75 per 1,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons 2,95 per 1,000 gallons
3/4 Inch Meters
First 3,000 gallons $25.35 (Minimum Bill)
Next 1,000 gallons 8.25 per 1,000 gallons
Next 3,000 gallons 5.90 per 1,000 gallons
Next .3,000 gallons 4.75 per 1,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons 2.95 per 1,000 gallons
1 Inch Meters
First 5,000 gallons $39.50 (Minimum Bill) PUBLIC SERVICE |COMMISSION
Next 2,000 galloms 5.90 per 1,000 gallons ] OF KENTUCKY
Next 3,000 gallons 4.75 per 1,000 gallons EFFECTIVE
Over 10,000 gallons 2.95 per 1,000 gallons
MAR -

1 1/2 Inch Meters . 21931
First 10,000 gallons $65.55 (Minimum Bill) PUBSUA';&I%SS KAR 5011,
Over 10,000 gallons 2.95 per 1,000 gallons ()
2 Inch Meters
First 15,000 gallons $80.30 (Minimum Bill)
Over 15,000 gallons 2.95 per 1,000 gallomns

DATE OF ISSUE _March 27, 1991

.IssﬁED BY ﬁﬁ/f /ﬂ/;o?‘

Name of Officer

DATE EFFECTIVE March 5, 1991
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Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucfib
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